Annexure-1
[ame of the corporate debtor:Neuromed Imaging Centre Pvt. Lid.- in Liquidation

ate of commencement of liquidation:07.09.2020
ist of stakeholders as on:09.10.2020

List of secured financial creditors

1 | Name of creditor Identification no. Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of] Amount | Amount of |Remarks,if]
0. Details of claim received contigement any of claim | claim under any
Date of | Amount claimed | Amount of claim Nature of Amount Whether Details of security Amount | % share claim mutual | rejected | verification
receipt admitted claim covered by security interest covered by | in total dues,that
security interest guarantee | amounts may be set
interest relinquished? of claims off
admitted
Rare Asset U74900GJ2015PLC084515 09.10.2020 14,34,58,26,000 14,34,58,26,000 | Assignement Nil Yes office n0.403/A & N.A 100% N.A N.A Nil Nil N.A
Reconstruction agreement 403/B, Sakar-1,
Ltd executed opp-Ghandhigram
(Formerly railway station,
Raytheon Asset Ellisbridge,
Reconstruction Ahmedabad
Pvt Ltd)




